Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Telegraph Creek Road PM 1.90 (4A150)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1433
County Project #217345

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Telegraph Creek Road PM 1.90

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 769,238.72
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (24,384.04)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 744,854.68

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $744,854.68 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
None

As indicated per attachment letter %/
Dated ; By 2 i ”

GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.
Title (72250 <

Date 6-¢-23

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Puma Drive PM 0.10 (4A125)
Project No.: FEMA 4434-DR-CA PW-212
County Project #219342

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Puma Drive PM 0.10

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 237,643.24
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 42,528.46
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 280,171.70

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

T'have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $280,171.70 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

None

As indicated per attachment letter % ﬁ "
Dated . By

GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.
Title A0 S-0<« 5
Date é -2-23

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Puma Drive PM 0.21 (4A125)
Project No.: FEMA 4434-DR-CA PW-212
County Project #219343

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Puma Drive PM 0.21
-

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 12,147.36
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (10,060.40)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 2,086.96

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $2.086.96 as fuil
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

?/N one

As indicated per attachment letter / : .
Dated 5 By, 7 o

GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.

Title €S 4reur

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Puma Drive PM 0.25 (4A125)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1309
County Project #217541

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Puma Drive PM 0.25

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 89,381.97
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 8,656.21
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 95,038.18

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

1 have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $95.038.18 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

/ None

As indicated per attachment letter / i .
Dated . By e

GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.

Title /fej i etT

Date 6-6-23

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501

[0%)



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Puma Drive PM 0.60 (4A125)
Project No.: FEMA 4434-DR-CA PW-212
County Project #219346

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Puma Drive PM 0.60

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 71,282.28
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (2,752.28)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 68,500.00
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $68,500.00 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

4

None

As indicated per attachment letter // /
Dated . By o

GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc.
Title /fe 3 /0™
Date ¢-&-23

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2 Street

Eureka, CA 95501





